

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR.**

WP (C) No. 1076/2020
CM No. 2552/2020

Aman Satya Kachroo Trust

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

Hon'ble Ms. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge

ORDER

28.10.2020

None present.

Adjourned.

List again on 10-11-2020.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge.**

**Srinagar.
28.10.2020
*Sakeena***